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Hexagonal mechanical crimping pliers for NFC 20-
130 tubular lugs from 6 to 120 mm².

Reference
CTE series tubular lug

crimping capacity
Length
(mm)

Weight(
Kg)

Packaging

PSCTE6-50

PSCTE6-120

6 à 50 mm²

6 à 120 mm²

400

660

1.31

3

1

1

Manual crimping pliers fot tubular terminals NFC20-
130


